Rozvrh výuky od 1.3.2021
	Pondělí
	
	1.r.
	2.r.
	3.r.
	4.r.
	5.r.
	Plpp 3
	začátek

	
	1.hod
	čj
	off
	čj/m
	off
	vla/přv
	čj
	8.00

	
	2.hod
	off
	off
	off
	aj
	aj
	off
	9.00

	
	3.hod
	off
	čj/m
	off
	čj
	off
	off
	10.00

	
	4.hod
	
	off
	aj
	vla
	čj
	
	11.00

	
	5.hod
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6.hod
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Úterý
	
	1.r.
	2.r.
	3.r.
	4.r.
	5.r.
	Plpp 3
	začátek

	
	1.hod
	m
	off
	m/čj
	off
	off
	m
	8.00

	
	2.hod
	prv
	off
	off
	m
	off
	prv
	9.00

	
	3.hod
	off
	čj/m
	off
	off
	m
	off
	10.00

	
	4.hod
	
	off
	off
	přv
	off
	
	11.00

	
	5.hod
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6.hod
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Středa
	
	1.r.
	2.r.
	3.r.
	4.r.
	5.r.
	 Plpp 3   
	začátek

	
	1.hod
	čj
	off
	čj/prv
	aj
	aj
	čj
	8.00

	
	2.hod
	off
	off
	off
	čj
	inf
	čj
	9.00

	
	3.hod
	off
	čj/prv
	aj
	off
	čj
	off
	10.00

	
	4.hod
	tř. hod.
	off
	off
	tř. hod.
	tř. hod.
	tř. hod.
	11.00

	
	5.hod
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6.hod
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Čtvrtek
	
	1.r.
	2.r.
	3.r.
	4.r.
	5.r.
	Plpp 3  
	začátek

	
	1.hod
	m
	off
	čj/m
	off
	vla/přv
	  m  
	8.00

	
	2.hod
	off
	off
	off
	m
	off
	čj
	9.00

	
	3.hod
	off
	čj/m
	off
	off
	m
	off
	10.00

	
	4.hod
	tvoření
	tvoření
	tvoření
	tvoření
	tvoření
	tvoření
	11.00

	
	5.hod
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6.hod
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Pátek
	
	1.r.
	2.r.
	3.r.
	4.r.
	5.r.
	 Plpp 3
	začátek

	
	1.hod
	aj
	aj
	
	
	
	aj
	8.00

	
	2.hod
	off
	off
	aj
	off
	off
	off
	9.00

	
	3.hod
	
	
	off
	aj
	aj
	
	10.00

	
	4.hod
	
	
	
	
	vla/přv
	
	11.00

	
	5.hod
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6.hod
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